
Dates of LGB Meetings 

Autumn Term 

Thursday 5th October 2023 at 5pm 

Thursday 23rd November 2023 at 5pm 

 

Spring Term 

Thursday 1st February 2024 at 5pm 

Thursday 21st March 2024 at 5pm 

 

Summer Term 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 at 5pm 

Thursday 27th June 2024 at 5pm 

 
 
Governor walkabouts 
Autumn Term:              Thursday 30th November 2023 

Spring Term:  Tuesday 23rd January 2024 

Summer Term: Wednesday 20th June 2024 

 
 
Open Evening  Wednesday 11th October 2023 at 5.30pm  
 
 


